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Receiver From
Society
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
Item n° : Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906
60122685 H/m - Head — NINPHAEA 5§Ap / MPa
b — NINPHAEA 4—
Model : 4,5 — NINPHAEA 3£ 0,044
NINPHAEA 1 ] — NINPHAEA 2 0,042
4] — NINPHAEA 15 004
Pump data 1 = 0,038
i ;0,036
3’5f £ 0,034
Pressure rating : . £ 0,032
Min. fluid temperature : 3; % 0,03
i E0,028
Max. fluid temperature : - E 0026
Max. Ambient temperature : 2,5 ] ; 0,024
i £ 0,022
2 =0,02
Requested data ] £ 0,018
i ?0,016
Flow: 157 — 0,014
Head - n £0,012
ead : 17 £0,01
Fluid : Water ] =0,008
. ] £ 0,006
Fluid Temperature : 20°C ] E
0.5 - 0,004
Density : 998,3 kg/m? 7 L E 2
7 @ Application range >\ L E 0,00
Kinematic viscosity : 1,005 mm?/s 0 A A A A A A A 0
Vapor pressure : —
h
1 d
Hydraulic data (duty point)
Flow :
Head :
Materials
Motor data Weight :
Dimensions in mm
Motor brand : DAB
d 200
Nominal power P2 : 0,01 kW h 110
| 200
Rated voltage : 1~ 220-240V 50 Hz
Nominal current :
Number of poles : 2
Rated speed : 2800 1/min Pump connection
Degree of protection : Suction side : !
Discharge side : /
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Receiver From

Society
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail

NINPHAEA 1
Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

Head — NINPHAEA §
— NINPHAEA 4
— NINPHAEA 3
— NINPHAEA 2

— NINPHAEA 1

H/im | Ap / MPa

0,047
0,046
0,045
0,044
0,043
0,042
0,041
0,04

0,039
0,038
0,037
0,036
0,035
0,034
0,033
0,032
0,031
0,03

0,029
0,028
0,027
0,026
0,025
0,024
0,023
0,022
0,021
0,02

0,019
0,018
0,017
0,016
0,015
0,014
0,013
0,012
0,011
0,01

0,009
0,008
0,007
0,006
0,005
0,004
0,003
0,002

—t- 0,001
€ Applicdtion rangé »] |
0 T 177 ‘ T 1T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T 1T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T 0

0 0,5 1 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5Q/ mh

1,5 2
Hydraulic data (duty point)

Suction side :

Discharge side :

Flow :

Head :

Rated speed :
2800 1/min
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Receiver From

Society
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail

NINPHAEA 1

Dimensions in mm Pump connection
1 d 200
2 h 110 Suction
3 | 200
Discharge
MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_I[ OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice




